LMV841/LMV842/LMV842Q/
LMV844/LMV844Q
August 11, 2009
CMOS Input, RRIO, Wide Supply Range Operational
Amplifiers
General Description
The LMV841/LMV842/LMV844 are low-voltage and low-pow-
er operational amplifiers that operate with supply voltages

4
Q
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing Features
5-Pin SC70
LMV841MG
A97
1K Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV841MGX 3K Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV842MM
AC4A
1K Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV842MMX 3.5K Units Tape and reel
LMV842QMM
AA7A
1K Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
AEC-Q100 Grade
1 qualified.
Automotive
Grade Production
Flow*
LMV842QMMX 3.5K Units Tape and reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV842MA
LMV842MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMV842MAX 2.5K Units Tape and Reel
LMV842QMA
LMV842QMA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
AEC-Q100 Grade
1 qualified.
Automotive
Grade Production
Flow*
LMV842QMAX 2.5K Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin SOIC
LMV844MA
LMV844MA
55 Units/Rail
M14A
LMV844MAX 2.5K Units Tape and Reel
LMV844QMA
LMV844QMA
55 Units/Rail
M14A
AEC-Q100 Grade
1 qualified.
Automotive
Grade Production
Flow*
LMV844QMAX 2.5K Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMV844MT
LMV844MT
94 Units/Rail
MTC14
LMV844MTX 2.5K Units Tape and Reel
* Automotive Grade (Q) product incorporates enhanced manufaturing and support processes for the automotive market, including defect detection methodologies.
Reliability qualification is compliant with the requirements and temperature defined in the AEC-Q100 standard. Automotive grade products are defined with the
letter Q. For more information, go to http://www.national.com/automotive.
www.national.com 6